
OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

27 - 30 June 2019
Result of free praactice
FIA Lurani Trophy

Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
99 Mark SHAW 1:51.084 15  1 136.50E1 1Brabham BT6 16

68 Bruno WEIBEL 1:51.639 9 0.555 2 0.555 135.82E1 2Lotus 22 10

49 Ivo GOECKMANN 1:57.135 6 5.496 3 6.051 129.45D2 1Jolus FJ 8

117 David KENT 1:58.372 14 1.237 4 7.288 128.10E2 1Lynx FJ Mk 3 Lowline 15

48 Jim BLOCKLEY 1:59.249 14 0.877 5 8.165 127.16D2 2Caravelle MK 2 14

88 Kim SHEARN 2:01.906 6 2.657 6 10.822 124.38E1 3Lotus 20/22 10

14 Crispian BESLEY 2:02.514 14 0.608 7 11.430 123.77C2 1Cooper T56 14

56 Jeremy DEELEY 2:05.513 10 2.999 8 14.429 120.81C2 2Cooper T56 12

96 Christian LANGE 2:06.839 11 1.326 9 15.755 119.55C2 3Envoy FJ 14

59 Lars-Goran SJOBERG 2:08.288 3 1.449 10 17.204 118.20E1 4Cooper T59 5

4 Floris-Jan HEKKER 2:08.473 12 0.185 11 17.389 118.03B2 1Rayberg FJ 13

41 Peter KNOEFEL 2:08.511 13 0.038 12 17.427 117.99C2 4Emeryson FJ 13

94 Hans HILLEBRINK 2:09.570 3 1.059 13 18.486 117.03D1 1Lotus 20 5

146 Mark HAYNES 2:10.855 12 1.285 14 19.771 115.88C2 5Elva 200 13

95 William HEMMING 2:11.512 9 0.657 15 20.428 115.30D2 3Tojeiro FJ 13

32 Colin NURSEY 2:12.131 12 0.619 16 21.047 114.76B2 2BMC MK1 13

63 Daniele SALODINI 2:15.096 2 2.965 17 24.012 112.24A 1Taraschi FJ 6

97 Hans CIERS 2:15.207 12 0.111 18 24.123 112.15D2 4Lotus 20 12

7 Duncan RABAGLIATI 2:15.847 12 0.640 19 24.763 111.62B2 3Alexis HF1 13

159 James TIMMS 2:16.860 5 1.013 20 25.776 110.79E2 2Cooper T59 7

40 Peter FENICHEL 2:17.171 12 0.311 21 26.087 110.54C2 6Cooper T56 12

13 Marc SCHMITZ 2:20.124 5 2.953 22 29.040 108.21B2 4Elva 100 7

74 Malcolm WISHART 2:31.147 11 11.023 23 40.063 100.32A 2Faranda FJ 11

64 Graeme SMITH 2:31.627 2 0.480 24 40.543 100.00A 3Taraschi FJ 5

16 Marcel RITZI 2:42.720 4 11.093 25 51.636 93.19A 4Stanguellini FJ 5

150 David WATKINS  26 0.00D2 5Elfin FJ 2
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Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.084  in lap  15  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

27 - 30 June 2019
Final results qualifying
FIA Lurani Trophy

Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
99 Mark SHAW 1:50.952 15  1 136.66E1 1Brabham BT6 16

68 Bruno WEIBEL 1:52.073 3 1.121 2 1.121 135.30E1 2Lotus 22 11

49 Ivo GOECKMANN 1:55.737 13 3.664 3 4.785 131.01D2 1Jolus FJ 14

88 Kim SHEARN 1:58.115 12 2.378 4 7.163 128.38E1 3Lotus 20/22 12

117 David KENT 1:58.601 13 0.486 5 7.649 127.85E2 1Lynx FJ Mk 3 Lowline 14

48 Jim BLOCKLEY 1:59.069 14 0.468 6 8.117 127.35D2 2Caravelle MK 2 15

96 Christian LANGE 2:01.973 13 2.904 7 11.021 124.32C2 1Envoy FJ 15

56 Jeremy DEELEY 2:02.778 4 0.805 8 11.826 123.50C2 2Cooper T56 11

14 Crispian BESLEY 2:03.134 9 0.356 9 12.182 123.14C2 3Cooper T56 15

94 Hans HILLEBRINK 2:04.984 2 1.850 10 14.032 121.32D1 1Lotus 20 8

32 Colin NURSEY 2:07.027 5 2.043 11 16.075 119.37B2 1BMC MK1 14

146 Mark HAYNES 2:08.291 10 1.264 12 17.339 118.19C2 4Elva 200 10

64 Graeme SMITH 2:08.473 11 0.182 13 17.521 118.03A 1Taraschi FJ 11

59 Lars-Goran SJOBERG 2:08.759 2 0.286 14 17.807 117.76E1 4Cooper T59 2

159 James TIMMS 2:08.858 9 0.099 15 17.906 117.67E2 2Cooper T59 11

4 Floris-Jan HEKKER 2:09.228 11 0.370 16 18.276 117.34B2 2Rayberg FJ 14

97 Hans CIERS 2:10.439 13 1.211 17 19.487 116.25D2 3Lotus 20 13

40 Peter FENICHEL 2:10.553 4 0.114 18 19.601 116.15C2 5Cooper T56 7

41 Peter KNOEFEL 2:11.070 7 0.517 19 20.118 115.69C2 6Emeryson FJ 8

95 William HEMMING 2:12.009 5 0.939 20 21.057 114.86D2 4Tojeiro FJ 5

7 Duncan RABAGLIATI 2:13.127 14 1.118 21 22.175 113.90B2 3Alexis HF1 14

13 Marc SCHMITZ 2:14.045 5 0.918 22 23.093 113.12B2 4Elva 100 8

63 Daniele SALODINI 2:15.017 2 0.972 23 24.065 112.31A 2Taraschi FJ 5

74 Malcolm WISHART 2:27.661 11 12.644 24 36.709 102.69A 3Faranda FJ 12

16 Marcel RITZI 2:37.063 4 9.402 25 46.111 96.54A 4Stanguellini FJ 5

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:50.952  in lap  15  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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FIA Lurani Trophy
Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.

27 - 30 June 2019
Final results race 1

OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

Started : 23      Classified : 23      Not Classified : 0

68 Bruno WEIBEL1 -- 13 laps --E1 1Lotus 22 25:04.210 1:52.853 2 131.04

99 Mark SHAW2 12.333E1 2Brabham BT6 25:16.543 1:51.851 2 129.98

117 David KENT3 1:13.607E2 1Lynx FJ Mk 3 Lowline 26:17.817 1:57.560 4 124.93

49 Ivo GOECKMANN4 1:17.783D2 1Jolus FJ 26:21.993 1:56.680 2 124.60

48 Jim BLOCKLEY5 1:35.884D2 2Caravelle MK 2 26:40.094 1:58.115 3 123.19

96 Christian LANGE6 -- 12 laps --C2 1Envoy FJ 25:25.053 2:03.400 2 119.31

146 Mark HAYNES7 45.762C2 2Elva 200 26:10.815 2:06.310 2 115.83

56 Jeremy DEELEY8 47.344C2 3Cooper T56 26:12.397 2:05.849 12 115.72

41 Peter KNOEFEL9 52.660C2 4Emeryson FJ 26:17.713 2:07.404 11 115.33

4 Floris-Jan HEKKER10 1:06.077B2 1Rayberg FJ 26:31.130 2:09.713 2 114.35

95 William HEMMING11 1:22.666D2 3Tojeiro FJ 26:47.719 2:08.708 3 113.17

40 Peter FENICHEL12 1:23.698C2 5Cooper T56 26:48.751 2:10.069 4 113.10

97 Hans CIERS13 1:54.407D2 4Lotus 20 27:19.460 2:09.857 4 110.98

159 James TIMMS14 -- 11 laps --E2 2Cooper T59 25:20.307 2:11.529 2 109.71

63 Daniele SALODINI15 12.223A 1Taraschi FJ 25:32.530 2:10.924 3 108.83

64 Graeme SMITH16 12.890A 2Taraschi FJ 25:33.197 2:11.490 3 108.78

7 Duncan RABAGLIATI17 13.873B2 2Alexis HF1 25:34.180 2:14.491 3 108.71

74 Malcolm WISHART18 2:01.249A 3Faranda FJ 27:21.556 2:27.000 8 101.60

32 Colin NURSEY19 -- 7 laps --B2 3BMC MK1 15:28.028 2:07.857 2 114.37

14 Crispian BESLEY20 -- 6 laps --C2 6Cooper T56 25:02.646 2:08.028 2 60.54

94 Hans HILLEBRINK21 -- 3 laps --D1 1Lotus 20 6:25.374 2:03.455 2 118.04

150 David WATKINS22 -- 1 laps --D2 5Elfin FJ 2:32.517 2:21.620 1 99.41

13 Marc SCHMITZ23 B2 4Elva 100

StewardSteward Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.851  in lap  2  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Rod PARKIN  (Chairman) Stan MINARÌK
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FIA Lurani Trophy

OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

27 - 30 June 2019
Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.Final Combined Class-results race 1 and 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class A
Car

52:37.93263 Daniele SA LODINI1 25:32.53011 27:05.40211 22Taraschi FJ

53:29.98164 Graeme SMITH2 25:33.19711 27:56.78411 22Taraschi FJ

40:17.46674 Malcolm WISHART3 27:21.55611 12:55.9105 16Faranda FJ

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class B2
Car

53:17.4974 Floris -Jan HEKKER1 26:31.13012 26:46.36712 24Rayberg FJ

53:44.3597 Duncan RABAGLIATI2 25:34.18011 28:10.17912 23Alexis HF1

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (50% of 27 Laps) = 13 Laps

15:28.02832 Colin NURSEYDNC 15:28.0287 7BMC MK1

13 Marc SCHMITZDNC 0 0 0Elva 100

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class C2
Car

52:51.63256 Jeremy DEELEY1 26:12.39712 26:39.23513 25Cooper T56

53:02.11796 Chr istian LANGE2 25:25.05312 27:37.06413 25Envoy FJ

54:13.569146 Mark HAY NES3 26:10.81512 28:02.75413 25Elva 200

52:37.84941 Peter KNOEFEL4 26:17.71312 26:20.13612 24Emery son FJ

53:12.78640 Peter FENICHEL5 26:48.75112 26:24.03512 24Cooper T56

51:47.37814 Crispian BESLEY6 25:02.6466 26:44.73212 18Cooper T56

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class D1
Car

33:07.86494 Hans  HILLEBRINK1 6:25.3743 26:42.49013 16Lotus 20

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class D2
Car

54:15.57149 Ivo GOECKMA NN1 26:21.99313 27:53.57814 27Jolus FJ

53:07.60795 William HEMMING2 26:47.71912 26:19.88812 24Tojeiro FJ

54:18.96097 Hans CIERS3 27:19.46012 26:59.50012 24Lotus 20

30:48.52448 Jim BLOCKLEY4 26:40.09413 4:08.4302 15Caravelle MK 2

29:57.974150 Dav id WATKINS5 2:32.5171 27:25.45713 14Elf in FJ

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class E1
Car

51:24.91968 Bruno WEIBEL1 25:04.21013 26:20.70914 27Lotus 22

51:33.40099 Mark SHAW2 25:16.54313 26:16.85714 27Brabham BT6

26:37.28488 Kim SHEA RN3 26:37.28413 13Lotus 20/22

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.113  in lap  5  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Ruth LAPIEZA Stan MINARÌK

Page 1 of  2

T ime Printed 30-06-2019 -  14:33

Rod PARIN  (Chairman) 

www.raceresults.at


FIA Lurani Trophy

OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

27 - 30 June 2019
Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.Final Combined Class-results race 1 and 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class E2
Car

53:44.395159 James TIMMS1 25:20.30711 28:24.08812 23Cooper T59

44:17.096117 David KENT2 26:17.81713 17:59.2799 22Lynx FJ Mk 3 Low line

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.113  in lap  5  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Ruth LAPIEZA Stan MINARÌK
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FIA Lurani Trophy

OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

27 - 30 June 2019
Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.Final Combined results race 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
timeCls PIC

Heat 1
Laps    time

Heat 2
Laps    timeCar

51:24.91968 Bruno WEIBEL1 25:04.21013 26:20.70914 27E1 1 Lotus 22

51:33.40099 Mark SHAW2 25:16.54313 26:16.85714 27E1 2 Brabham BT6

54:15.57149 Ivo GOECKMA NN3 26:21.99313 27:53.57814 27D2 1 Jolus FJ

52:51.63256 Jeremy DEELEY4 26:12.39712 26:39.23513 25C2 1 Cooper T56

53:02.11796 Chr istian LANGE5 25:25.05312 27:37.06413 25C2 2 Envoy FJ

54:13.569146 Mark HAY NES6 26:10.81512 28:02.75413 25C2 3 Elva 200

52:37.84941 Peter KNOEFEL7 26:17.71312 26:20.13612 24C2 4 Emery son FJ

53:07.60795 William HEMMING8 26:47.71912 26:19.88812 24D2 2 Tojeiro FJ

53:12.78640 Peter FENICHEL9 26:48.75112 26:24.03512 24C2 5 Cooper T56

53:17.4974 Floris -Jan HEKKER10 26:31.13012 26:46.36712 24B2 1 Rayberg FJ

54:18.96097 Hans CIERS11 27:19.46012 26:59.50012 24D2 3 Lotus 20

53:44.3597 Duncan RABAGLIATI12 25:34.18011 28:10.17912 23B2 2 Alexis HF1

53:44.395159 James TIMMS13 25:20.30711 28:24.08812 23E2 1 Cooper T59

44:17.096117 David KENT14 26:17.81713 17:59.2799 22E2 2 Lynx FJ Mk 3 Low line

52:37.93263 Daniele SA LODINI15 25:32.53011 27:05.40211 22A 1 Taraschi FJ

53:29.98164 Graeme SMITH16 25:33.19711 27:56.78411 22A 2 Taraschi FJ

51:47.37814 Crispian BESLEY17 25:02.6466 26:44.73212 18C2 6 Cooper T56

33:07.86494 Hans  HILLEBRINK18 6:25.3743 26:42.49013 16D1 1 Lotus 20

40:17.46674 Malcolm WISHART19 27:21.55611 12:55.9105 16A 3 Faranda FJ

30:48.52448 Jim BLOCKLEY20 26:40.09413 4:08.4302 15D2 4 Caravelle MK 2

29:57.974150 Dav id WATKINS21 2:32.5171 27:25.45713 14D2 5 Elf in FJ

26:37.28488 Kim SHEA RN22 26:37.28413 13E1 3 Lotus 20/22

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (50% of 27 Laps) = 13 Laps

15:28.02832 Colin NURSEYDNC 15:28.0287 7B2  BMC MK1

13 Marc SCHMITZDNC 0 0B2  Elva 100

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.113  in lap  5  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Ruth LAPIEZA Stan MINARÌK

Page 1 of  1

T ime Printed 30-06-2019 -  14:34

Rod PARIN  (Chairman) 

www.raceresults.at


FIA Lurani Trophy
Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.

27 - 30 June 2019
Final results race 2

OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

Started : 23      Classified : 23      Not Classified : 0

99 Mark SHAW1 -- 14 laps --E1 1Brabham BT6 26:16.857 1:51.113 5 134.62

68 Bruno WEIBEL2 3.852E1 2Lotus 22 26:20.709 1:51.518 3 134.29

49 Ivo GOECKMANN3 1:36.721D2 1Jolus FJ 27:53.578 1:57.857 6 126.84

88 Kim SHEARN4 -- 13 laps --E1 3Lotus 20/22 26:37.284 1:58.396 2 123.41

56 Jeremy DEELEY5 1.951C2 1Cooper T56 26:39.235 2:00.284 8 123.25

94 Hans HILLEBRINK6 5.206D1 1Lotus 20 26:42.490 2:01.205 8 123.00

150 David WATKINS7 48.173D2 2Elfin FJ 27:25.457 2:03.044 9 119.79

96 Christian LANGE8 59.780C2 2Envoy FJ 27:37.064 2:03.578 4 118.95

146 Mark HAYNES9 1:25.470C2 3Elva 200 28:02.754 2:06.239 2 117.14

95 William HEMMING10 -- 12 laps --D2 3Tojeiro FJ 26:19.888 2:08.097 11 115.17

41 Peter KNOEFEL11 0.248C2 4Emeryson FJ 26:20.136 2:07.560 6 115.15

40 Peter FENICHEL12 4.147C2 5Cooper T56 26:24.035 2:08.781 8 114.87

14 Crispian BESLEY13 24.844C2 6Cooper T56 26:44.732 2:02.113 5 113.38

4 Floris-Jan HEKKER14 26.479B2 1Rayberg FJ 26:46.367 2:10.700 2 113.27

97 Hans CIERS15 39.612D2 4Lotus 20 26:59.500 2:12.441 4 112.35

7 Duncan RABAGLIATI16 1:50.291B2 2Alexis HF1 28:10.179 2:16.395 2 107.65

159 James TIMMS17 2:04.200E2 1Cooper T59 28:24.088 2:13.432 8 106.77

63 Daniele SALODINI18 -- 11 laps --A 1Taraschi FJ 27:05.402 2:15.257 3 102.61

64 Graeme SMITH19 51.382A 2Taraschi FJ 27:56.784 2:09.101 4 99.47

117 David KENT20 -- 9 laps --E2 2Lynx FJ Mk 3 Lowline 17:59.279 1:58.167 6 126.44

74 Malcolm WISHART21 -- 5 laps --A 3Faranda FJ 12:55.910 2:31.273 5 97.71

48 Jim BLOCKLEY22 -- 2 laps --D2 5Caravelle MK 2 4:08.430 1:59.721 2 122.07

13 Marc SCHMITZ23 B2 3Elva 100

StewardSteward Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.113  in lap  5  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Rod PARIN  (Chairman) Stan MINARÌK
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